
  

 

 

Day 

Tuesday  

 

Dates 

12/4 

  

 Opponent 

 Belleville   

    

Place 

Away                               

 

Times 

5:30/7:00 

Friday  

Tuesday 

12/7 

12/11 

 Crestwood  

 Thurston                                     

Home    

Away               

5:30/7:00 

5:30/7:00 

Friday 12/14  Garden City   Home                     5:30/7:00 

Tuesday 12/18  Annapolis  Away 5:30/7:00 

Friday 12/21            Chandler Park Tour X-Mas  Home             TBD 

Tuesday 

Friday 

1/8 

1/11 
OPEN 

Clarenceville        

 

Away 

  

 5:30/7:00 

Tuesday 1/15 Robichaud Home 5:30/7:00 

Friday 1/18 Redford Union Away 5:30/7:00 

Tuesday 1/22 OPEN     

Friday 

Saturday 

Tuesday  

Thursday 

1/25 

1/26 

1/29 

1/31 

Crestwood 

Saginaw High Var @ SVSU 

Thurston 

Detroit Country Day          

Away 

Away 

Home 

Away 

5:30/7:00 

6:30 

5:30/7:00 

5:30/7:00 

Friday 2/1 Garden City          Away 5;30/7:00 

Tuesday 2/5 Annapolis  Home 5:30/7:00 

Friday 2/8 Clarenceville Home 5:30/7:00 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Tuesday  

Friday 

Mon,Wed,Fri 

2/12 

2/15 

2/19 

2/22 

2/25-3/1 

Robichaud 

Redford Union  

Mid-Winter Break  

River Rouge  
MHSAA DISTRICTS 

Wayne Memorial HS 

Away 

Home 

 

Away 

Away   

5:30/7:00 

5:30/7:00 

 

TBD 

TBD 

                                     

          

          

          

          

                         

Romulus Eagles 

JV & VARSITY BOYS’ BASKETBALL 

Western Wayne Athletic Conference 

2018-2019 

 

 



 

  

  

         

      

 

 

 

 

          

         

     



 

  



  



  



 

 


