

## Romulus Eagles

## JV & VARSITY BOYS' BASKETBALL

Western Wayne Athletic Conference

2018-2019

<u>Day</u>	<b>Dates</b>	<b>Opponent</b>	<u>Place</u>	<b>Times</b>
Tuesday	12/4	Belleville	Away	5:30/7:00
Friday	12/7	Crestwood	Home	5:30/7:00
Tuesday	12/11	Thurston	Away	5:30/7:00
Friday	12/14	Garden City	Home	5:30/7:00
Tuesday	12/18	Annapolis	Away	5:30/7:00
Friday	12/21	Chandler Park Tour X-Mas	Home	TBD
Tuesday	1/8	OPEN		
Friday	1/11	Clarenceville	Away	5:30/7:00
Tuesday	1/15	Robichaud	Home	5:30/7:00
Friday	1/18	Redford Union	Away	5:30/7:00
Tuesday	1/22	OPEN	-	
Friday	1/25	Crestwood	Away	5:30/7:00
Saturday	1/26	Saginaw High Var @ SVSU	Away	6:30
Tuesday	1/29	Thurston	Home	5:30/7:00
Thursday	1/31	<b>Detroit Country Day</b>	Away	5:30/7:00
Friday	2/1	Garden City	Away	5;30/7:00
Tuesday	2/5	Annapolis	Home	5:30/7:00
Friday	2/8	Clarenceville	Home	5:30/7:00
Tuesday	2/12	Robichaud	Away	5:30/7:00
Friday	2/15	Redford Union	Home	5:30/7:00
Tuesday	2/19	Mid-Winter Break		
Friday	2/22	River Rouge	Away	TBD
Mon,Wed,Fri	2/25-3/1	MHSAA DISTRICTS Wayne Memorial HS	Away	TBD